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DFDS TURKEY TO EUROPE AND EUROPE TO TURKEY SAILING SCHEDULE

PENDIK

YALOVA

MARTAS

Friday

31.01.2026 Saturday

01.02.2026 Sunday

02.02.2026 Monday

03.02.2026 Tuesday

04.02.2026 Wednesday

05.02.2026 Thursday

06.02.2026 Friday

07.02.2026 Saturday

09.02.2026 Monday

10.02.2026 Tuesday

11.02.2026 Wednesday
Last update 30/01/2025
All times are Local Times at

destinations
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